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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Magdalena Wieble924
Head Over Heels

9.350 9.200 9.5509.300 37.400
3T 2 4 1 1 

1 

Catalina Cronin919
Head Over Heels

9.400 8.600 8.9509.400 36.350
1T 7 2 5 2 

2 

Zia Pao-Ziegler923
Head Over Heels

9.350 8.650 8.8509.350 36.200
3T 6 3 6 3 

3 

Alysse Leanos925
High Definition

8.900 8.950 9.0008.900 35.750
7 5 5T 3T 4 

4 

Victoria Nee912
GymWorld

8.850 9.000 8.7508.850 35.450
8 4 7T 7T 5 

5 

Miranda Davis927
North Bay

8.400 9.050 9.0008.850 35.300
10 3 7T 3T 6 

6 

Isabella Hilton921
Head Over Heels

9.200 8.400 8.7508.350 34.700
5 8 9 7T 7 

7 

Alycia Maciel928
North Bay

8.500 7.600 9.0509.450 34.600
9 10 1 2 8 

8 

Sydney Metcalf930
North Bay

9.100 8.300 7.5008.900 33.800
6 9 5T 9 9 

9 

Isabella Farrell920
Head Over Heels

9.400 9.250 0.0000.000 18.650
1T 1 10 10 10 

10 
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